INDUS T RIA L  AUT OMAT ION  |   INDUS T RIA L  CONT ROLLER S
FEATURES
TLK96
•	ON/OFF AND PID CONTROLLER
•	UP TO 2 RELAY OUTPUTS
DISPLAY TLK96
Single 4 red digit, h 14 mm
INPUTS

Conformity Directive CEE EMC 89/336 (EN 61326), Directive CEE BT 73/23 and 93/68 (EN 61010-1)
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
TLK96
TLK96
DIMENSIONS
TLK96
POWER SUPPLY
24 Vac/Vdc L
100… 240 Vac H
INPUT
TC (J,K,S,IRS)+PT100,mV C
TC (J,K,S,IRS)+PTC,NTC,mV E
0/4… 20mA I
0/1… 5V, 0/2… 10V V
OUT 1
Relay R
Voltage for SSR driving  O
OUT 2
Relay R
Voltage for SSR driving  O
Not available -
609 12
885596
TLK 96
AT
CNT